Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Fitt - (514161) - St lves SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.93
2:33.79
2:37.05
2:39.70
2:44.04
3:13.35
3:14.29
3:25.42
3:25.90
3:26.71
3:27.20
3:30.26
3:41.86

3:45.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.79
2:32.93
2:39.70
2:37.05
2:44.04
3:25.90
3:14.29
3:13.35

3:25.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
476
447
425
393
240
236
200
198
196
195
186
158
150

WA Pts

476
485
425
447
393
198
236
240
200

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m m I I I I I

I

Date

01/07/15
11/06/16
30/03/14
18/10/14
17/11/13
12/03/11
09/04/11
16/01/11
05/11/11
27/03/10
10/04/10
16/10/10
14/03/09
18/01/09

Date

11/06/16
01/07/15
18/10/14
30/03/14
1711113
05/11/11
09/04/11
12/03/11
16/01/11

Meet

St Ives Club Championships 2015

St lves Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
St Ilves SC Club Championships 2014
Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Peterborough Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

St lves Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships
City of Peterborough Meet

St Ives Club Champs

Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

Meet

St Ives Club Championships

St Ives Club Championships 2015

St Ives SC Club Championships 2014
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet

St Ives Club Championships

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Cambridgeshire County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Venue

St Ives

St Ives
Cambridge
St Ives
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
St Ilves
Peterborough
Peterborough
St Ives
Peterborough

Cambridge

Venue

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives
Cambridge
Cambridge

St Ives
Peterborough
Peterborough

Cambridge

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

St lves

St lves

St Ives
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St Ives

St Ives

Club Swam Under

St Ives

St lves
St Ives
St lves
St Ilves
St lves

St lves

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:30.26
3:27.20
3:26.71
3:41.86

3:45.66

Copyright 2024

195
196
158
150

16/10/10
10/04/10
27/03/10
14/03/09
18/01/09

St Ives Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships
Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Cambridge SC Meet

St Ives

Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough

Cambridge

St Ives
St Ilves
St Ilves
St Ives

St Ives

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



