Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Fitt - (514161) - St Ives SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.93	485	Н	01/07/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St lves		3
2:33.79	476	Н	11/06/16	St Ives Club Championships	St lves	St lves	4
2:37.05	447	Н	30/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	St lves	2
2:39.70	425	Н	18/10/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St lves		4
2:44.04	393	Н	17/11/13	Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	3
3:13.35	240	Н	12/03/11	Cambridgeshire County Champs	Peterborough	St lves	2
3:14.29	236	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St lves	2
3:25.42	200	Н	16/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	St lves	2
3:25.90	198	F	05/11/11	St Ives Club Championships	St Ives	St Ives	4
3:26.71	196	Н	27/03/10	Cambridgeshire County Championships	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:27.20	195		10/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	St lves	2
3:30.26	186	Н	16/10/10	St Ives Club Champs	St lves	St Ives	4
3:41.86	158	Н	14/03/09	Cambridgeshire County Ch	Peterborough	St Ives	2
3:45.66	150	Н	18/01/09	City of Cambridge SC Meet	Cambridge	St Ives	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.79	476	Н	11/06/16	St Ives Club Championships	St lves	St lves	4
2:32.93	485	Н	01/07/15	St Ives Club Championships 2015	St lves		3
2:39.70	425	Н	18/10/14	St Ives SC Club Championships 2014	St lves		4
2:37.05	447	Н	30/03/14	Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships	Cambridge	St lves	2
2:44.04	393	Н	17/11/13	Cambridgeshire Devlopment Meet	Cambridge	St lves	3
3:25.90	198	F	05/11/11	St Ives Club Championships	St lves	St lves	4
3:14.29	236	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	St lves	2
3:13.35	240	Н	12/03/11	Cambridgeshire County Champs	Peterborough	St lves	2
3:25.42 pyright 2024	200 4	Н	16/01/11	City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet	Cambridge	St lves Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

4
2
2
2
2